
種目 クラス 組 コース 名　　前 性 所　属
60ｍ M24- 1 2 28 − 1674 藤岡　悠 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M24- 1 3 28 − 1655 北山　大樹 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M25 1 4 28 − 1623 今江　達哉 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M25 1 5 28 − 1616 丸吉　達也 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M25 1 6 23 − 0508 藤井　一馬 男 岐阜マスターズ
60ｍ M25 1 7 27 − 1481 山田　真生 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M25 1 8 28 − 1670 中村　誠基 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M30 2 1 28 − 1628 三木　健嗣 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M30 2 2 28 − 1641 田畑　有貴 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M30 2 3 28 − 1640 大塚　健司 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M30 2 4 33 − 0652 山田　裕二 男 岡山マスターズ
60ｍ M30 2 5 28 − 1639 杉山　巧 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M30 2 6 28 − 1593 後藤　知宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M30 2 7 36 − 0557 福田　浩一郎 男 愛知マスターズ
60ｍ M30 2 8 27 − 1503 矢間　裕樹 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M30 2 9 27 − 1476 前田　篤士 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M35 3 1 28 − 1508 入江　信行 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M35 3 2 34 − 0975 牧園　広幸 男 広島マスターズ
60ｍ M35 3 3 28 − 1279 堀尾　亮市 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M35 3 4 28 − 1336 野口　研治 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M35 3 5 28 − 1326 進藤　祐介 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M35 3 6 28 − 1289 荒田　直樹 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M35 3 7 28 − 1351 栄　秀男 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M35 3 8 28 − 1233 森田　智比呂 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M35 3 9 25 − 0965 大山　祥浩 男 滋賀マスターズ
60ｍ M35 4 1 25 − 0838 地村　和真 男 滋賀マスターズ
60ｍ M35 4 2 27 − 1699 岡田　敦 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M35 4 3 28 − 1657 奈良　猛 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M35 4 4 28 − 1706 大平　剛介 男 愛知マスターズ
60ｍ M35 4 5 26 − 0874 潮田　洋平 男 京都マスターズ
60ｍ M35 4 6 30 − 0940 秋山　拓也 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M40 4 7 28 − 1676 神田　明彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M40 4 8 28 − 1569 畑中　亮一 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M40 4 9 28 − 1433 小原　弘晃 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M40 5 2 28 − 1363 大西　敏史 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M40 5 3 28 − 1209 田口　和弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M40 5 4 28 − 1212 小原　剛 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M40 5 5 28 − 1121 岡野　篤 男 滋賀マスターズ
60ｍ M40 5 6 34 − 0716 坂本　亮平 男 岡山マスターズ
60ｍ M40 5 7 28 − 1435 安藤　茂昭 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M40 5 8 28 − 1447 田中　秀彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M40 5 9 28 − 0961 横田　博信 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M40 6 2 28 − 1707 佐々木　賢吾 男 愛知マスターズ
60ｍ M40 6 3 28 − 1337 外山　哲明 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M40 6 4 28 − 1431 北野　聖明 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M40 6 5 28 − 1675 荻田　育雄 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M40 6 6 26 − 0803 寺西　正喜 男 京都マスターズ
60ｍ M40 6 7 27 − 1633 宮原　清志 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M40 6 8 24 − 0790 堀田　雅義 男 三重マスターズ
60ｍ M40 6 9 28 − 1276 内藤　吉彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 7 2 13 − 3314 置塩　正剛 男 東京マスターズ
60ｍ M45 7 3 28 − 1425 西下　圭一 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 7 4 26 − 0890 大西　功二 男 京都マスターズ
60ｍ M45 7 5 26 − 0682 桐原　徹夫 男 京都マスターズ
60ｍ M45 7 6 25 − 0569 横江　良浩 男 滋賀マスターズ
60ｍ M45 7 7 34 − 0956 藤井　智之 男 広島マスターズ
60ｍ M45 7 8 27 − 1273 東滝　勝義 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M45 7 9 28 − 1443 田中　亘 男 兵庫マスターズ

ナンバー



60ｍ M45 8 2 27 − 1556 新居　秀明 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M45 8 3 8 − 0687 八代　好司 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 8 4 28 − 1667 中村　優 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 8 5 25 − 0855 西川　克己 男 滋賀マスターズ
60ｍ M45 8 6 28 − 1662 畑野　隆宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 8 7 28 − 1665 永楽　学 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 8 8 28 − 0897 藤木　稔 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 8 9 28 − 1444 宮田　寛之 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 9 2 28 − 0821 安井　誠一郎 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 9 3 27 − 1187 木下　昭二 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M45 9 4 28 − 1619 渡部　繁生 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 9 5 28 − 1671 大塚　高史　 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 9 6 28 − 1520 伊達　俊之 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 9 7 28 − 1669 JohnsonEarleAnthony 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 9 8 30 − 0696 上野　昌之 男 和歌山マスターズ
60ｍ M45 10 2 32 − 0416 加地　真 男 島根マスターズ
60ｍ M45 10 3 28 − 1084 前田　芳博 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 10 4 28 − 1634 福西　聖文 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 10 5 25 − 0660 荒川　健 男 滋賀マスターズ
60ｍ M45 10 6 28 − 1582 生橋　徹 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M45 10 7 23 − 0281 島崎　利彦 男 岐阜マスターズ
60ｍ M45 10 8 28 − 1312 三原　康孝 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M50 11 1 28 − 1701 天野　敏也 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M50 11 2 28 − 1658 宮本　穣一 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M50 11 3 28 − 0654 寺崎　繁 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M50 11 4 22 − 0680 渡辺　実 男 愛知マスターズ
60ｍ M50 11 5 25 − 0893 奥村　秀雄 男 滋賀マスターズ
60ｍ M50 11 6 26 − 0417 山添　斉 男 京都マスターズ
60ｍ M50 11 7 12 − 1449 藤原　芳広 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M50 11 8 28 − 1656 下田　浩 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M50 11 9 27 − 1369 塩崎　康晴 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M50 12 1 28 − 1673 竹内　大作 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M50 12 2 27 − 0792 藤田　幸久 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M50 12 3 27 − 0728 池野　昌弘 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M50 12 4 37 − 0457 渋谷　浩一 男 香川マスターズ
60ｍ M50 12 5 25 − 0674 東　　浩一 男 滋賀マスターズ
60ｍ M50 12 6 27 − 1448 三宅　幸夫 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M50 12 7 28 − 0904 奥田　哲也 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M50 12 8 28 − 1051 中村　俊彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M50 12 9 28 − 1167 乾　和人 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M55 13 2 28 − 1101 藤澤　政美 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M55 13 3 27 − 0516 笹部　雅彦 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M55 13 4 28 − 1625 松内　孝夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M55 13 5 28 − 1377 木村　徳人 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M55 13 6 28 − 1680 北風　好健 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M55 13 7 22 − 0944 壁谷　豪文 男 愛知マスターズ
60ｍ M55 13 8 28 − 1643 三宅　博 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M55 13 9 24 − 0508 森田　亨 男 三重マスターズ
60ｍ M55 14 1 28 − 0601 三田　義明 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M55 14 2 28 − 0171 安達　徹 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M60 14 3 28 − 1223 橋元　正彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M60 14 4 34 − 0379 檜山　堅宗 男 広島マスターズ
60ｍ M60 14 5 28 − 1080 中谷　朗 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M60 14 6 28 − 0784 大嶽　郁夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M60 14 7 27 − 1586 髙田　洋志 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M60 14 8 25 − 0812 薮内　悟 男 滋賀マスターズ
60ｍ M60 14 9 27 − 0724 武田　忠義 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M60 15 2 25 − 0872 塚田　彰 男 滋賀マスターズ
60ｍ M60 15 3 29 − 0365 安田　昭雄 男 奈良マスターズ



60ｍ M65 15 4 28 − 0175 長谷川　義実 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M65 15 5 28 − 1666 黒中　峰男 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M65 15 6 34 − 0791 崎山　護 男 広島マスターズ
60ｍ M65 15 7 26 − 0892 中江　文夫 男 京都マスターズ
60ｍ M65 15 8 28 − 1038 藤原　邦夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M65 15 9 28 − 1635 中島　孝雄 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M65 16 2 28 − 1320 山内　正幸 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M65 16 3 28 − 0100 大元　一司 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M65 16 4 29 − 0451 村岡　眞次 男 奈良マスターズ
60ｍ M65 16 5 28 − 1540 杉原　諭志 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M65 16 6 27 − 1486 本田　豊 男 大阪マスターズ
60ｍ M65 16 7 28 − 1637 張間　英夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M65 16 8 26 − 0763 北野　武 男 京都マスターズ
60ｍ M65 16 9 38 − 0103 二宮　稔 男 愛媛マスターズ
60ｍ M70 17 2 28 − 0064 野田　功 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M70 17 3 29 − 0449 小山　勲男 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M70 17 4 28 − 1483 青木　佑剛 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M70 17 5 28 − 0109 森本　克彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M75 17 6 28 − 0032 石川　鴻二 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M75 17 7 28 − 1621 越前　辰巳 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M75 17 8 28 − 0779 阿江　辰男 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M75 17 9 28 − 1208 周藤  武安 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M75 18 2 28 − 0097 坂口　国雄 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M75 18 3 28 − 1050 福井　宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M80 18 4 26 − 0645 石田　季信 男 京都マスターズ
60ｍ M85 18 5 28 − 0395 村上　輝男 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M85 18 6 28 − 1010 増田　好房 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ M85 18 7 28 − 0612 姫野　幸雄 男 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W30 19 2 28 − 1156 坂田　紫野 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W35 19 3 28 − 1609 濱田　亜紀子 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W35 19 4 28 − 1605 奈良　由美 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W40 19 5 28 − 1259 竹田　美香 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W40 19 6 29 − 0382 川又　裕美子 女 奈良マスターズ
60ｍ W40 19 7 28 − 1603 藤原　香 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W40 20 2 24 − 0405 丸山　和恵 女 愛知マスターズ
60ｍ W40 20 3 28 − 0908 八雲　初美 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W40 20 4 28 − 1610 北井　まどか 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W40 20 5 28 − 1258 坂口　美登里 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W45 20 6 24 − 0509 羽根　由紀子 女 三重マスターズ
60ｍ W45 20 7 28 − 1604 小山　純子 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W45 20 8 28 − 1682 金村　真紀 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W50 21 2 28 − 1606 日笠　尚美 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W50 21 3 24 − 0647 米川　富士美 女 三重マスターズ
60ｍ W50 21 4 28 − 1607 森下　美香 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W55 21 5 28 − 1683 宇田　記代 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W60 21 6 28 − 0636 松山　美智子 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W65 21 7 28 − 0052 野々村　町子 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W70 21 8 28 − 0472 石橋　博子 女 兵庫マスターズ
60ｍ W70 21 9 27 − 1427 枝松　淑子 女 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M24- 1 1 28 − 1674 藤岡　悠 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M24- 1 2 28 − 1659 宮本　和明 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M24- 1 3 28 − 1655 北山　大樹 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M25 1 4 28 − 1616 丸吉　達也 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M25 1 5 23 − 0508 藤井　一馬 男 岐阜マスターズ
100ｍ M25 1 6 27 − 1481 山田　真生 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M25 1 7 25 − 0957 長谷川　直規 男 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ M25 1 8 25 − 0966 中村　真樹 男 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ M25 1 9 28 − 1670 中村　誠基 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M30 2 2 28 − 1628 三木　健嗣 男 大阪マスターズ



100ｍ M30 2 3 28 − 1641 田畑　有貴 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M30 2 4 28 − 1640 大塚　健司 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M30 2 5 33 − 0652 山田　裕二 男 岡山マスターズ
100ｍ M30 2 6 28 − 1639 杉山　巧 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M30 2 7 27 − 1696 有馬　裕 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M30 2 8 28 − 1593 後藤　知宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M30 2 9 28 − 1678 谷田　徹 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M30 3 2 36 − 0557 福田　浩一郎 男 愛知マスターズ
100ｍ M30 3 3 27 − 1503 矢間　裕樹 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M30 3 4 28 − 1709 石垣　剛史 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M30 3 5 28 − 1262 近藤　克典 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M30 3 6 27 − 1476 前田　篤士 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M30 3 7 28 − 1704 吉江　明広 男 愛知マスターズ
100ｍ M35 3 8 28 − 1660 森川　峰行 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M35 3 9 28 − 1508 入江　信行 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M35 4 2 34 − 0975 牧園　広幸 男 広島マスターズ
100ｍ M35 4 3 28 − 1336 野口　研治 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M35 4 4 28 − 1289 荒田　直樹 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M35 4 5 28 − 1411 甲　泰行 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M35 4 6 25 − 0965 大山　祥浩 男 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ M35 4 7 27 − 1384 北岡　尚樹 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M35 4 8 28 − 1296 寺坂　優一 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M35 4 9 25 − 0838 地村　和真 男 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ M35 5 2 27 − 1699 岡田　敦 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M35 5 3 28 − 1657 奈良　猛 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M35 5 4 26 − 0636 小川　信人 男 京都マスターズ
100ｍ M35 5 5 28 − 1706 大平　剛介 男 愛知マスターズ
100ｍ M35 5 6 13 − 3347 島田　英典 男 東京マスターズ
100ｍ M35 5 7 28 − 1612 白井　英世 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M35 5 8 26 − 0874 潮田　洋平 男 京都マスターズ
100ｍ M40 6 1 28 − 1676 神田　明彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 6 2 27 − 1478 荻野　雅己 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M40 6 3 28 − 1569 畑中　亮一 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 6 4 28 − 1209 田口　和弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 6 5 28 − 1212 小原　剛 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M40 6 6 28 − 1121 岡野　篤 男 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ M40 6 7 22 − 0765 織田　明 男 愛知マスターズ
100ｍ M40 6 8 28 − 1492 中村　智宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 6 9 28 − 1435 安藤　茂昭 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 7 1 34 − 0716 坂本　亮平 男 岡山マスターズ
100ｍ M40 7 2 28 − 1447 田中　秀彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 7 3 28 − 0961 横田　博信 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 7 4 28 − 1433 小原　弘晃 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 7 5 28 − 1495 西脇　利典 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 7 6 28 − 1337 外山　哲明 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 7 7 27 − 1536 乾　善廣 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M40 7 8 28 − 1378 森本　一徳 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 7 9 26 − 0803 寺西　正喜 男 京都マスターズ
100ｍ M40 8 1 28 − 1434 丸山　智弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 8 2 28 − 1431 北野　聖明 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 8 3 28 − 1093 吉中　望 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M40 8 4 24 − 0790 堀田　雅義 男 三重マスターズ
100ｍ M40 8 5 28 − 1276 内藤　吉彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 8 6 13 − 3314 置塩　正剛 男 東京マスターズ
100ｍ M45 8 7 28 − 1425 西下　圭一 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 8 8 26 − 0890 大西　功二 男 京都マスターズ
100ｍ M45 8 9 25 − 0569 横江　良浩 男 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ M45 9 1 34 − 0956 藤井　智之 男 広島マスターズ
100ｍ M45 9 2 29 − 0417 吉永　恒 男 奈良マスターズ



100ｍ M45 9 3 27 − 1273 東滝　勝義 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M45 9 4 28 − 1589 澤野　雅紀 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 9 5 28 − 1443 田中　亘 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 9 6 27 − 1556 新居　秀明 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M45 9 7 27 − 1658 有田　文男 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 9 8 25 − 0855 西川　克己 男 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ M45 9 9 28 − 1662 畑野　隆宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 10 1 28 − 1665 永楽　学 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 10 2 28 − 1444 宮田　寛之 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 10 3 27 − 1187 木下　昭二 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M45 10 4 28 − 1619 渡部　繁生 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 10 5 28 − 1671 大塚　高史　 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 10 6 28 − 1520 伊達　俊之 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 10 7 34 − 0744 安本　順二郎 男 広島マスターズ
100ｍ M45 10 8 30 − 0696 上野　昌之 男 和歌山マスターズ
100ｍ M45 10 9 32 − 0416 加地　真 男 島根マスターズ
100ｍ M45 11 2 28 − 1084 前田　芳博 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 11 3 28 − 1634 福西　聖文 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 11 4 25 − 0660 荒川　健 男 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ M45 11 5 25 − 0661 岡本　光男 男 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ M45 11 6 23 − 0281 島崎　利彦 男 岐阜マスターズ
100ｍ M45 11 7 28 − 1312 三原　康孝 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 11 8 28 − 1622 波戸岡　誠 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M45 11 9 28 − 1450 建部　 洋 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 12 2 24 − 0551 若山　起生 男 三重マスターズ
100ｍ M50 12 3 28 − 0939 赤松　靖生 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 12 4 28 − 1316 荻野　正幸 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 12 5 28 − 0654 寺崎　繁 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 12 6 22 − 0680 渡辺　実 男 愛知マスターズ
100ｍ M50 12 7 25 − 0893 奥村　秀雄 男 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ M50 12 8 27 − 1263 山田　正和 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M50 12 9 26 − 0417 山添　斉 男 京都マスターズ
100ｍ M50 13 2 28 − 1656 下田　浩 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 13 3 28 − 1636 甲崎　光宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 13 4 27 − 1369 塩崎　康晴 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M50 13 5 29 − 0422 八木　利幸 男 奈良マスターズ
100ｍ M50 13 6 28 − 1673 竹内　大作 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 13 7 27 − 0792 藤田　幸久 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M50 13 8 28 − 1370 甲野　賢 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 13 9 27 − 0728 池野　昌弘 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M50 14 1 28 − 1566 服部　直樹 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 14 2 37 − 0457 渋谷　浩一 男 香川マスターズ
100ｍ M50 14 3 25 − 0674 東　　浩一 男 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ M50 14 4 28 − 1661 森　透 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 14 5 27 − 1448 三宅　幸夫 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M50 14 6 28 − 0904 奥田　哲也 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 14 7 28 − 1051 中村　俊彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 14 8 28 − 1167 乾　和人 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M50 14 9 31 − 0759 杉本　義秋 男 鳥取マスターズ
100ｍ M55 15 1 28 − 1101 藤澤　政美 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M55 15 2 27 − 0516 笹部　雅彦 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M55 15 3 28 − 0559 宮脇　久宗 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M55 15 4 28 − 1377 木村　徳人 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M55 15 5 28 − 1680 北風　好健 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M55 15 6 27 − 1366 小金　重裕 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M55 15 7 22 − 0944 壁谷　豪文 男 愛知マスターズ
100ｍ M55 15 8 24 − 0508 森田　亨 男 三重マスターズ
100ｍ M55 15 9 28 − 1475 根来　和博 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M55 16 1 27 − 1202 小林　幸治 男 大阪マスターズ



100ｍ M55 16 2 27 − 0329 岡部　公治 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M55 16 3 28 − 0601 三田　義明 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M55 16 4 28 − 0171 安達　徹 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M60 16 5 28 − 1395 妹尾　勝美 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M60 16 6 28 − 1223 橋元　正彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M60 16 7 34 − 0379 檜山　堅宗 男 広島マスターズ
100ｍ M60 16 8 36 − 0568 三好　修碁 男 徳島マスターズ
100ｍ M60 16 9 28 − 1080 中谷　朗 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M60 17 2 28 − 0784 大嶽　郁夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M60 17 3 28 − 1617 酒井　敏夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M60 17 4 27 − 0724 武田　忠義 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M60 17 5 27 − 1595 高原　慶峰 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M60 17 6 28 − 1386 小谷　始美 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M60 17 7 28 − 0577 秋山　芳文 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M60 17 8 25 − 0872 塚田　彰 男 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ M60 17 9 28 − 0781 山田　健一郎 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M60 18 2 28 − 0242 藤浦　福己 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M65 18 3 28 − 0175 長谷川　義実 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M65 18 4 28 − 1666 黒中　峰男 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M65 18 5 27 − 1057 葉井　義嗣 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M65 18 6 28 − 1038 藤原　邦夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M65 18 7 28 − 0521 池本　忠司 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M65 18 8 28 − 1635 中島　孝雄 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M65 18 9 28 − 1371 勢井　康友 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M65 19 2 29 − 0451 村岡　眞次 男 奈良マスターズ
100ｍ M65 19 3 28 − 1540 杉原　諭志 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M65 19 4 27 − 1486 本田　豊 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M65 19 5 28 − 1637 張間　英夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M65 19 6 28 − 1496 池内　章 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M65 19 7 26 − 0763 北野　武 男 京都マスターズ
100ｍ M65 19 8 27 − 0228 鳥飼　卓 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M65 19 9 28 − 1118 犬飼　紀元 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M70 20 2 28 − 0145 岡村　政徳 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M70 20 3 27 − 0777 椎木　茂久 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M70 20 4 28 − 0064 野田　功 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M70 20 5 27 − 1338 津戸　武雄 男 大阪マスターズ
100ｍ M70 20 6 29 − 0449 小山　勲男 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M70 20 7 28 − 1353 柴田　眞昭 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M70 20 8 28 − 1483 青木　佑剛 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M75 21 2 28 − 0032 石川　鴻二 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M75 21 3 28 − 1621 越前　辰巳 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M75 21 4 28 − 1208 周藤  武安 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M75 21 5 33 − 0401 馬場　紘 男 岡山マスターズ
100ｍ M75 21 6 28 − 0097 坂口　国雄 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M75 21 7 28 − 1050 福井　宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M80 22 2 28 − 1563 黒田　健一 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M80 22 3 26 − 0645 石田　季信 男 京都マスターズ
100ｍ M85 22 4 28 − 1010 増田　好房 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ M90 22 5 28 − 0989 宮本　弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W40 23 2 28 − 1259 竹田　美香 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W40 23 3 29 − 0382 川又　裕美子 女 奈良マスターズ
100ｍ W40 23 4 28 − 1127 進藤　温美 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W40 23 5 28 − 1603 藤原　香 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W40 23 6 24 − 0405 丸山　和恵 女 愛知マスターズ
100ｍ W40 23 7 28 − 0908 八雲　初美 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W40 23 8 28 − 1610 北井　まどか 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W40 23 9 28 − 1258 坂口　美登里 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W45 24 1 25 − 0990 成宮　まき 女 滋賀マスターズ
100ｍ W45 24 2 24 − 0509 羽根　由紀子 女 三重マスターズ



100ｍ W45 24 3 28 − 1604 小山　純子 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W45 24 4 28 − 1682 金村　真紀 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W50 24 5 28 − 1606 日笠　尚美 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W50 24 6 24 − 0647 米川　富士美 女 三重マスターズ
100ｍ W50 24 7 34 − 0455 児玉　真里子 女 広島マスターズ
100ｍ W50 24 8 28 − 1607 森下　美香 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W50 24 9 28 − 1099 本間　明子 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W60 25 2 28 − 0636 松山　美智子 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W65 25 3 28 − 0052 野々村　町子 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W70 25 4 28 − 0472 石橋　博子 女 兵庫マスターズ
100ｍ W70 25 5 27 − 1427 枝松　淑子 女 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M24 1 2 28 − 1674 藤岡　悠 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M24 1 3 28 − 1659 宮本　和明 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M30 1 4 28 − 1628 三木　健嗣 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M30 1 5 33 − 0652 山田　裕二 男 岡山マスターズ
200ｍ M30 1 6 27 − 1696 有馬　裕 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M30 1 7 28 − 1593 後藤　知宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M30 1 8 36 − 0557 福田　浩一郎 男 愛知マスターズ
200ｍ M30 1 9 27 − 1503 矢間　裕樹 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M30 2 2 27 − 1589 白石　進 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M30 2 3 27 − 1476 前田　篤士 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M35 2 4 28 − 1660 森川　峰行 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M35 2 5 28 − 1508 入江　信行 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M35 2 6 28 − 1289 荒田　直樹 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M35 2 7 28 − 1411 甲　泰行 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M35 2 8 27 − 1384 北岡　尚樹 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M35 2 9 26 − 0636 小川　信人 男 京都マスターズ
200ｍ M40 3 1 27 − 1478 荻野　雅己 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M40 3 2 28 − 1121 岡野　篤 男 滋賀マスターズ
200ｍ M40 3 3 22 − 0765 織田　明 男 愛知マスターズ
200ｍ M40 3 4 27 − 1293 岸本　淳 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M40 3 5 28 − 1447 田中　秀彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M40 3 6 28 − 0961 横田　博信 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M40 3 7 27 − 1536 乾　善廣 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M40 3 8 27 − 1318 西谷　匠 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M40 3 9 28 − 1111 赤堀　弘晃 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M45 4 2 13 − 3314 置塩　正剛 男 東京マスターズ
200ｍ M45 4 3 26 − 0890 大西　功二 男 京都マスターズ
200ｍ M45 4 4 29 − 0417 吉永　恒 男 奈良マスターズ
200ｍ M45 4 5 27 − 1273 東滝　勝義 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M45 4 6 27 − 1556 新居　秀明 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M45 4 7 8 − 0687 八代　好司 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M45 4 8 28 − 1667 中村　優 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M45 5 2 28 − 1671 大塚　高史　 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M45 5 3 28 − 1669 JohnsonEarleAnthony 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M45 5 4 30 − 0696 上野　昌之 男 和歌山マスターズ
200ｍ M45 5 5 25 − 0660 荒川　健 男 滋賀マスターズ
200ｍ M45 5 6 25 − 0661 岡本　光男 男 滋賀マスターズ
200ｍ M45 5 7 23 − 0281 島崎　利彦 男 岐阜マスターズ
200ｍ M50 6 2 24 − 0551 若山　起生 男 三重マスターズ
200ｍ M50 6 3 28 − 0939 赤松　靖生 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M50 6 4 28 − 1658 宮本　穣一 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M50 6 5 22 − 0680 渡辺　実 男 愛知マスターズ
200ｍ M50 6 6 27 − 1263 山田　正和 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M50 6 7 28 − 1636 甲崎　光宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M50 6 8 27 − 1369 塩崎　康晴 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M50 6 9 27 − 0792 藤田　幸久 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M50 7 2 28 − 1370 甲野　賢 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M50 7 3 28 − 0550 生田 恵士 男 兵庫マスターズ



200ｍ M50 7 4 37 − 0457 渋谷　浩一 男 香川マスターズ
200ｍ M50 7 5 25 − 0674 東　　浩一 男 滋賀マスターズ
200ｍ M50 7 6 28 − 1661 森　透 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M50 7 7 37 − 0335 秋山　俊二 男 香川マスターズ
200ｍ M50 7 8 28 − 1167 乾　和人 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M55 8 1 28 − 1580 阿部　浩文 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M55 8 2 27 − 0516 笹部　雅彦 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M55 8 3 28 − 0559 宮脇　久宗 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M55 8 4 22 − 0944 壁谷　豪文 男 愛知マスターズ
200ｍ M55 8 5 24 − 0508 森田　亨 男 三重マスターズ
200ｍ M55 8 6 27 − 1202 小林　幸治 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M55 8 7 28 − 0601 三田　義明 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M55 8 8 28 − 1102 西村　日出仁 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M55 8 9 28 − 0171 安達　徹 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M60 9 2 28 − 0417 田代　雅彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M60 9 3 28 − 1395 妹尾　勝美 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M60 9 4 29 − 0444 塩野目　寿行 男 奈良マスターズ
200ｍ M60 9 5 28 − 1223 橋元　正彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M60 9 6 34 − 0379 檜山　堅宗 男 広島マスターズ
200ｍ M60 9 7 28 − 1080 中谷　朗 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M60 9 8 27 − 1595 高原　慶峰 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M60 9 9 28 − 0781 山田　健一郎 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M65 10 2 27 − 1274 吉本　和博 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M65 10 3 27 − 1057 葉井　義嗣 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M65 10 4 28 − 1038 藤原　邦夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M65 10 5 28 − 0521 池本　忠司 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M65 10 6 28 − 1305 守本　壽男 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M65 10 7 29 − 0451 村岡　眞次 男 奈良マスターズ
200ｍ M65 10 8 27 − 0228 鳥飼　卓 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M70 11 2 27 − 0777 椎木　茂久 男 大阪マスターズ
200ｍ M70 11 3 28 − 0064 野田　功 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M70 11 4 28 − 0109 森本　克彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M75 11 5 28 − 0803 赤松　哲夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ M75 11 6 33 − 0401 馬場　紘 男 岡山マスターズ
200ｍ M80 11 7 28 − 1563 黒田　健一 男 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ W30 12 2 28 − 1156 坂田　紫野 女 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ W40 12 3 28 − 1127 進藤　温美 女 兵庫マスターズ
200ｍ W40 12 4 24 − 0405 丸山　和恵 女 愛知マスターズ
200ｍ W50 12 5 34 − 0455 児玉　真里子 女 広島マスターズ
200ｍ W55 12 6 28 − 1455 上田　昭子 女 愛知マスターズ
200ｍ W60 12 7 26 − 0592 有川　朝子 女 京都マスターズ
400ｍ M24- 1 2 28 − 1659 宮本　和明 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M24- 1 3 28 − 1532 宮田　大聖 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M25 1 4 28 − 1616 丸吉　達也 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M25 1 5 27 − 1481 山田　真生 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M30 1 6 28 − 1262 近藤　克典 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M35 2 2 28 − 1660 森川　峰行 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M35 2 3 27 − 1654 阿比留　友輔 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M35 2 4 28 − 1336 野口　研治 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M35 2 5 28 − 1411 甲　泰行 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M35 2 6 27 − 1384 北岡　尚樹 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M35 2 7 26 − 0636 小川　信人 男 京都マスターズ
400ｍ M35 2 8 27 − 1443 Stayanchi Jason 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M40 3 1 27 − 1293 岸本　淳 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M40 3 2 22 − 0765 織田　明 男 愛知マスターズ
400ｍ M40 3 3 27 − 1536 乾　善廣 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M40 3 4 28 − 1570 杉山　仁 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M40 3 5 28 − 1511 江口　慶博 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M45 3 6 25 − 0569 横江　良浩 男 滋賀マスターズ



400ｍ M45 3 7 29 − 0417 吉永　恒 男 奈良マスターズ
400ｍ M45 3 8 28 − 0782 笠原　裕之 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M45 3 9 26 − 0797 保福　忍 男 京都マスターズ
400ｍ M45 4 1 28 − 1242 鷹取　健太郎 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M45 4 2 34 − 0744 安本　順二郎 男 広島マスターズ
400ｍ M45 4 3 28 − 1622 波戸岡　誠 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M50 4 4 28 − 1679 小田　浩幸 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M50 4 5 24 − 0551 若山　起生 男 三重マスターズ
400ｍ M50 4 6 28 − 0939 赤松　靖生 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M50 4 7 28 − 1658 宮本　穣一 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M50 4 8 28 − 1701 天野　敏也 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M50 4 9 27 − 1263 山田　正和 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M50 5 1 25 − 0795 寺本 太一 男 滋賀マスターズ
400ｍ M50 5 2 27 − 1515 辰巳　典正 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M50 5 3 28 − 1507 原田　裕士 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M50 5 4 34 − 0870 西谷　吉弘 男 広島マスターズ
400ｍ M50 5 5 28 − 0550 生田 恵士 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M50 5 6 28 − 1630 山田　育男 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M50 5 7 27 − 0949 内田　武史 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M50 5 8 37 − 0335 秋山　俊二 男 香川マスターズ
400ｍ M55 6 1 28 − 1579 長澤　啓二 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M55 6 2 27 − 1366 小金　重裕 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M55 6 3 28 − 0593 法龍院　均 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M55 6 4 28 − 1102 西村　日出仁 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M60 6 5 29 − 0444 塩野目　寿行 男 奈良マスターズ
400ｍ M60 6 6 28 − 1395 妹尾　勝美 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M60 6 7 27 − 1595 高原　慶峰 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M60 6 8 34 − 0497 高橋　利明 男 広島マスターズ
400ｍ M60 6 9 28 − 0184 稲見　臣二 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M65 7 2 27 − 1274 吉本　和博 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M65 7 3 27 − 1057 葉井　義嗣 男 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ M65 7 4 25 − 0297 西村　順三 男 滋賀マスターズ
400ｍ M65 7 5 28 − 1317 中村　克己 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M65 7 6 28 − 1305 守本　壽男 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M70 7 7 28 − 0214 松尾　昭治 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M70 7 8 28 − 0923 佐藤　忠義 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M75 8 1 28 − 0803 赤松　哲夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M75 8 2 28 − 0176 藤原　健一 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M75 8 3 28 − 0462 山本　等 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M80 8 4 28 − 0771 奥西　迪夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M80 8 5 28 − 0889 黒田　克己 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ M85 8 6 28 − 0014 山本　傳 男 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ W25 9 2 28 − 1681 富永　真央 女 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ W50 9 3 34 − 0455 児玉　真里子 女 広島マスターズ
400ｍ W50 9 4 28 − 1099 本間　明子 女 兵庫マスターズ
400ｍ W50 9 5 27 − 1266 糸氏　明子 女 大阪マスターズ
400ｍ W55 9 6 28 − 1455 上田　昭子 女 愛知マスターズ
400ｍ W60 9 7 25 − 0118 太田　君子 女 滋賀マスターズ
400ｍ W60 9 8 25 − 0882 谷口　圭子 女 滋賀マスターズ
400ｍ W60 9 9 26 − 0592 有川　朝子 女 京都マスターズ
800ｍ M25 1 1 28 − 1648 皆越　晃 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M30 1 2 28 − 1399 深坂　眞士 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M35 1 3 27 − 1460 中田　滋夫 男 大阪マスターズ
800ｍ M35 1 4 30 − 0940 秋山　拓也 男 大阪マスターズ
800ｍ M40 1 5 28 − 0985 榎本　学 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M40 1 6 24 − 0516 山南　好弘 男 三重マスターズ
800ｍ M40 1 7 27 − 1537 田中　博之 男 大阪マスターズ
800ｍ M40 1 8 26 − 0845 谷本　貴史 男 京都マスターズ
800ｍ M40 1 9 28 − 1319 岸本　貴博 男 兵庫マスターズ



800ｍ M40 1 10 28 − 1511 江口　慶博 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M40 1 11 28 − 0848 山下　将史 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M45 1 12 28 − 1242 鷹取　健太郎 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M45 1 13 28 − 0778 谷口　茂 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M45 1 14 26 − 0797 保福　忍 男 京都マスターズ
800ｍ M45 1 15 28 − 1526 河木　孝光 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M50 2 1 28 − 0640 阪上　義文 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M50 2 2 27 − 1515 辰巳　典正 男 大阪マスターズ
800ｍ M50 2 3 28 − 1291 小坂田　明成 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M50 2 4 28 − 1393 山本　昌史 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M50 2 5 34 − 0870 西谷　吉弘 男 広島マスターズ
800ｍ M50 2 6 27 − 1459 島谷　学 男 大阪マスターズ
800ｍ M50 2 7 27 − 0949 内田　武史 男 大阪マスターズ
800ｍ M55 2 8 28 − 1594 三木　謙吾 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M55 2 9 28 − 0593 法龍院　均 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M55 2 10 28 − 0419 福井　正人 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M60 2 11 29 − 0444 塩野目　寿行 男 奈良マスターズ
800ｍ M60 2 12 28 − 1189 矢野　猛 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M60 2 13 28 − 1429 川内　浩一 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M60 2 14 28 − 0259 吉本　保 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M60 2 15 28 − 0040 津田　護 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M60 2 16 34 − 0497 高橋　利明 男 広島マスターズ
800ｍ M65 3 1 28 − 1015 川瀬　洋治 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M65 3 2 28 − 1653 絹田　清昭 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M65 3 3 25 − 0297 西村　順三 男 滋賀マスターズ
800ｍ M65 3 4 28 − 1305 守本　壽男 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M65 3 5 28 − 1317 中村　克己 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M65 3 6 28 − 1496 池内　章 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M65 3 7 25 − 0675 蒲生　久男 男 滋賀マスターズ
800ｍ M65 3 8 28 − 1282 津田　修治 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M65 3 9 26 − 0634 柴田　秀夫 男 京都マスターズ
800ｍ M70 3 10 28 − 0214 松尾　昭治 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M70 3 11 28 − 0923 佐藤　忠義 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M70 3 12 28 − 0394 杉浦　正夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M75 4 1 28 − 0462 山本　等 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M75 4 2 28 − 0162 犬塚　悦治 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ M85 4 3 28 − 0014 山本　傳 男 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ W25 4 4 28 − 1681 富永　真央 女 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ W50 4 5 28 − 0910 山下　早苗 女 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ W50 4 6 28 − 1608 井上　美香子 女 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ W55 4 7 28 − 0969 北風　陽子 女 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ W55 4 8 28 − 1056 山田　美由紀 女 兵庫マスターズ
800ｍ W60 4 9 25 − 0118 太田　君子 女 滋賀マスターズ
800ｍ W60 4 10 25 − 0882 谷口　圭子 女 滋賀マスターズ
1500ｍ M25 1 1 28 − 1648 皆越　晃 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M30 1 2 24 − 0614 樋尾　大輔 男 三重マスターズ
1500ｍ M35 1 3 28 − 1529 辰巳　裕行 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M40 1 4 28 − 1509 宮平　太 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M40 1 5 28 − 0985 榎本　学 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M40 1 6 28 − 0954 藤岡　芳宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M40 1 7 28 − 0927 矢野　明弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M40 1 8 28 − 1272 笹倉　督之 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M40 1 9 26 − 0845 谷本　貴史 男 京都マスターズ
1500ｍ M40 1 10 28 − 1381 神﨑  保友 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M40 1 11 28 − 1319 岸本　貴博 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M40 1 12 28 − 0848 山下　将史 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M40 1 13 27 − 1638 藤川　浩 男 大阪マスターズ
1500ｍ M40 1 14 28 − 1274 片岡　広治 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M45 1 15 28 − 1538 礒野　良弘 男 兵庫マスターズ



1500ｍ M45 1 16 28 − 1645 岩本　裕樹 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M45 1 17 28 − 1517 中島　健太郎 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M45 1 18 28 − 1632 田中　宏明 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M45 1 19 28 − 1439 安田　純一 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M45 1 20 28 − 1500 山下　智弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M45 1 21 28 − 1142 衣川　芳孝 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M45 1 22 28 − 1526 河木　孝光 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M50 2 1 28 − 0640 阪上　義文 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M50 2 2 17 − 0325 山中　勝也 男 富山マスターズ
1500ｍ M50 2 3 28 − 1074 芦田　充弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M50 2 4 28 − 1224 佐野　正義 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M50 2 5 28 − 1291 小坂田　明成 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M50 2 6 28 − 1629 岩城　普 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M50 2 7 28 − 1393 山本　昌史 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M50 2 8 27 − 1459 島谷　学 男 大阪マスターズ
1500ｍ M50 2 9 34 − 0839 山高　浩司 男 広島マスターズ
1500ｍ M50 2 10 27 − 0949 内田　武史 男 大阪マスターズ
1500ｍ M50 2 11 28 − 0362 阪下　善博 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M55 2 12 28 − 1579 長澤　啓二 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M55 2 13 28 − 0600 高谷　修平 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M55 2 14 28 − 0593 法龍院　均 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M55 2 15 27 − 1204 中澤　武 男 大阪マスターズ
1500ｍ M55 2 16 28 − 0419 福井　正人 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M55 2 17 28 − 0647 大東　昇 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M60 2 18 28 − 1189 矢野　猛 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M60 2 19 28 − 0952 太田　豊明 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M60 2 20 28 − 1429 川内　浩一 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M60 2 21 28 − 0259 吉本　保 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M60 2 22 28 − 1294 白川　達之 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M60 2 23 28 − 0805 堀江　和美 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M65 3 1 28 − 1015 川瀬　洋治 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M65 3 2 27 − 1450 義常　定 男 大阪マスターズ
1500ｍ M65 3 3 28 − 1653 絹田　清昭 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M65 3 4 28 − 1626 中澄　達人 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M65 3 5 25 − 0675 蒲生　久男 男 滋賀マスターズ
1500ｍ M65 3 6 28 − 1282 津田　修治 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M65 3 7 28 − 0215 江口　譲典 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M70 3 8 28 − 0191 船野　弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M70 3 9 28 − 0394 杉浦　正夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M75 3 10 28 − 0459 宮脇　千吉 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M75 3 11 28 − 0462 山本　等 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M75 3 12 28 − 0162 犬塚　悦治 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M80 3 13 28 − 0862 遠藤　侑 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M80 3 14 28 − 0889 黒田　克己 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ M85 3 15 28 − 0014 山本　傳 男 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ W45 3 16 12 − 0666 小山　奈津子 女 千葉マスターズ
1500ｍ W50 3 17 28 − 0910 山下　早苗 女 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ W50 3 18 27 − 1266 糸氏　明子 女 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ W55 3 19 28 − 1194 姉川和子 女 兵庫マスターズ
1500ｍ W75 3 20 28 − 0502 鷲田　嘉子 女 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M35 1 1 28 − 1470 後藤　友彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M40 1 2 28 − 1708 道安　淳一 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M40 1 3 28 − 1647 山田　貴志 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M40 1 4 24 − 0516 山南　好弘 男 三重マスターズ
3000ｍ M45 1 5 28 − 1384 平田　実 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M45 1 6 28 − 1295 木下　邦雄 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M45 1 7 28 − 0753 水島　豪士 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M45 1 8 28 − 1644 釜谷　和宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M50 1 9 17 − 0325 山中　勝也 男 富山マスターズ



3000ｍ M50 1 10 28 − 1224 佐野　正義 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M50 1 11 26 − 0547 新居　健 男 京都マスターズ
3000ｍ M50 1 12 28 − 1291 小坂田　明成 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M50 1 13 28 − 1629 岩城　普 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M50 1 14 28 − 1072 三宅　文彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M55 1 15 27 − 1544 田中　修 男 大阪マスターズ
3000ｍ M55 1 16 30 − 0792 中平　久永 男 和歌山マスターズ
3000ｍ M55 1 17 28 − 1594 三木　謙吾 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M55 1 18 28 − 0600 高谷　修平 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M55 1 19 27 − 1366 小金　重裕 男 大阪マスターズ
3000ｍ M55 1 20 27 − 1204 中澤　武 男 大阪マスターズ
3000ｍ M60 2 1 28 − 1189 矢野　猛 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M60 2 2 28 − 1340 手塚　修 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M60 2 3 28 − 0259 吉本　保 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M65 2 4 28 − 1015 川瀬　洋治 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M65 2 5 28 − 1282 津田　修治 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M70 2 6 28 − 0191 船野　弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ M75 2 7 27 − 0027 田代　道弘 男 大阪マスターズ
3000ｍ M80 2 8 27 − 1166 五嶋　忠志 男 大阪マスターズ
3000ｍ W45 2 9 12 − 0666 小山　奈津子 女 千葉マスターズ
3000ｍ W50 2 10 28 − 0910 山下　早苗 女 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ W50 2 11 28 − 1608 井上　美香子 女 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ W50 2 12 28 − 1460 當村　宮美 女 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ W55 2 13 28 − 0969 北風　陽子 女 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ W70 2 14 28 − 1458 藤田　美代子 女 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍ W75 2 15 28 − 0502 鷲田　嘉子 女 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M35 1 1 28 − 1529 辰巳　裕行 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M35 1 2 28 − 1470 後藤　友彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M40 1 3 28 − 1654 糸山　聡尚 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M40 1 4 28 − 1430 増田  勝仁 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M40 1 5 27 − 1638 藤川　浩 男 大阪マスターズ
5000ｍ M40 1 6 28 − 1490 平井　伸幸 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M45 1 7 28 − 1280 井上　滋夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M45 1 8 28 − 1528 藤本　真澄 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M45 1 9 28 − 1517 中島　健太郎 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M45 1 10 28 − 1439 安田　純一 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M45 1 11 28 − 1309 福島　竜司 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M45 1 12 28 − 1500 山下　智弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M45 1 13 28 − 1450 建部　 洋 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M45 1 14 27 − 1152 森　貞樹 男 大阪マスターズ
5000ｍ M45 1 15 28 − 1526 河木　孝光 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M50 1 16 17 − 0325 山中　勝也 男 富山マスターズ
5000ｍ M50 1 17 28 − 1651 佐々木　正和 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M50 1 18 28 − 1074 芦田　充弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M50 1 19 28 − 1224 佐野　正義 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M50 1 20 28 − 0680 小川　久人 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M50 1 21 28 − 1507 原田　裕士 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M50 1 22 34 − 0839 山高　浩司 男 広島マスターズ
5000ｍ M55 2 1 28 − 1206 森　保幸 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M55 2 2 28 − 1315 石川　欣昌 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M55 2 3 28 − 0646 諸橋　貞雄 男 京都マスターズ
5000ｍ M60 2 4 28 − 1650 谷中　康弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M60 2 5 28 − 1485 紅屋　貴一 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M65 2 6 28 − 1352 松田　逸朗 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M65 2 7 28 − 1391 八木　謙一 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M65 2 8 28 − 1496 池内　章 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M65 2 9 28 − 0215 江口　譲典 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ M70 2 10 28 − 0923 佐藤　忠義 男 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ W50 2 11 28 − 1410 村上　千里 女 兵庫マスターズ



5000ｍ W55 2 12 28 − 1194 姉川和子 女 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ W55 2 13 28 − 1404 流石　張仁子 女 兵庫マスターズ
5000ｍ W70 2 14 28 − 0659 牧野　節子 女 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍＷ M45 1 1 28 − 1280 井上　滋夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍＷ M45 1 2 28 − 0778 谷口　茂 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍＷ M45 1 3 28 − 1644 釜谷　和宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍＷ M50 1 4 28 − 1072 三宅　文彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍＷ M55 1 5 28 − 1703 大田　哲司 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍＷ M55 1 6 30 − 0906 土生　幸弘 男 和歌山マスターズ
3000ｍＷ M60 1 7 24 − 0732 佐々　順一 男 三重マスターズ
3000ｍＷ M60 1 8 27 − 1283 伊勢　浩二 男 大阪マスターズ
3000ｍＷ M60 1 9 28 − 0242 藤浦　福己 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍＷ M60 1 10 26 − 0069 清水　進 男 京都マスターズ
3000ｍＷ M75 1 11 26 − 0314 河原　健二郎 男 京都マスターズ
3000ｍＷ M85 1 12 28 − 0615 白樫　平八 男 兵庫マスターズ
3000ｍＷ W50 1 13 29 − 0429 増岡　美由紀 女 奈良マスターズ
3000ｍＷ W75 1 14 26 − 0500 阪田　八惠子 女 京都マスターズ
走高跳 M75 A 1 28 − 1339 中田　信也 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M70 A 2 28 − 1353 柴田　眞昭 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M70 A 3 28 − 0083 幸田　秀一 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M65 A 4 28 − 1540 杉原　諭志 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M65 A 5 28 − 0253 北崎　俊二 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M65 A 6 34 − 0791 崎山　護 男 広島マスターズ
走高跳 M65 A 7 28 − 0339 小林　良二 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M60 A 8 26 − 0706 杉岡　義次 男 京都マスターズ

走高跳 M60 A 9 25 − 0812 薮内　悟 男 滋賀マスターズ
走高跳 M60 A 10 27 − 1575 鈴木　彰 男 大阪マスターズ
走高跳 M60 A 11 28 − 0417 田代　雅彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M55 A 12 28 − 0212 太田　忠 男 大阪マスターズ
走高跳 M55 A 13 28 − 1464 奥村　勉 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M55 A 14 28 − 0712 中谷　契己 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M55 A 15 26 − 0461 村井　浩司 男 京都マスターズ
走高跳 M55 A 16 28 − 1625 松内　孝夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M50 B 1 28 − 1474 木村  俊則 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M50 B 2 28 − 1630 山田　育男 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M50 B 3 27 − 1406 和田　充功 男 大阪マスターズ
走高跳 M45 B 4 28 − 1389 牧野　卓也 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M45 B 5 28 − 1481 林　誠 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M45 B 6 30 − 0846 篠原　寿文 男 和歌山マスターズ
走高跳 M40 B 7 28 − 1299 中村　修 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M40 B 8 28 − 1495 西脇　利典 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M40 B 9 28 − 1492 中村　智宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M40 B 10 30 − 1324 小向　耕平 男 和歌山マスターズ
走高跳 M35 B 11 28 − 1233 森田　智比呂 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M35 B 12 28 − 1351 栄　秀男 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M35 B 13 28 − 1279 堀尾　亮市 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M35 B 14 28 − 1396 中谷　光一 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M30 B 15 28 − 1702 山本　洋介 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 M25 B 16 28 − 1571 松尾　俊輔 男 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 W55 C 1 28 − 0271 竹原　裕美子 女 兵庫マスターズ
走高跳 W45 C 2 25 − 0990 成宮　まき 女 滋賀マスターズ

棒高跳 W65 A 1 30 − 0371 関　めり子 女 和歌山マスターズ
棒高跳 M60 A 2 31 − 0784 加藤　幸 男 鳥取マスターズ
棒高跳 W50 A 3 22 − 0873 小野田　三保 女 愛知マスターズ
棒高跳 W45 A 4 08 − 0456 築山　弘実 女 滋賀マスターズ
棒高跳 M70 A 5 36 − 0336 西村　俊一 男 徳島マスターズ
棒高跳 M65 A 6 28 − 0568 中田　孝 男 兵庫マスターズ
棒高跳 M65 A 7 28 − 0253 北崎　俊二 男 兵庫マスターズ
棒高跳 M65 A 8 34 − 0805 梶本　裕二 男 広島マスターズ



棒高跳 M60 A 9 27 − 1586 髙田　洋志 男 大阪マスターズ
棒高跳 M55 A 10 27 − 1286 播口　秀二 男 大阪マスターズ
棒高跳 M55 A 11 27 − 0674 西川　義信 男 大阪マスターズ
棒高跳 M55 A 12 28 − 0712 中谷　契己 男 兵庫マスターズ
棒高跳 M55 A 13 27 − 0683 保田　隆也 男 大阪マスターズ
棒高跳 M55 A 14 26 − 0461 村井　浩司 男 京都マスターズ
棒高跳 M55 A 15 28 − 0431 松井　雄二 男 兵庫マスターズ
棒高跳 M50 A 16 27 − 0728 池野　昌弘 男 大阪マスターズ
棒高跳 M45 A 17 36 − 0326 東野　誠 男 徳島マスターズ
棒高跳 M45 A 18 36 − 0329 戸崎　雅史 男 徳島マスターズ
棒高跳 M45 A 19 30 − 0886 深谷　英治 男 和歌山マスターズ
走幅跳 M25 A 1 28 − 1677 樋口　政明 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M25 A 2 25 − 0957 長谷川　直規 男 滋賀マスターズ
走幅跳 M25 A 3 25 − 0966 中村　真樹 男 滋賀マスターズ
走幅跳 M25 A 4 28 − 1571 松尾　俊輔 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M30 A 5 27 − 1589 白石　進 男 大阪マスターズ
走幅跳 M35 A 6 28 − 1233 森田　智比呂 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M35 A 7 28 − 1657 奈良　猛 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M35 A 8 13 − 3347 島田　英典 男 東京マスターズ
走幅跳 M35 A 9 28 − 1612 白井　英世 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M35 A 10 28 − 1585 伊藤　伸朗 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M40 A 11 28 − 1431 北野　聖明 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M40 A 12 29 − 0388 平岩　雅司 男 奈良マスターズ
走幅跳 M40 A 13 28 − 1372 荻原  真一 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M45 A 14 30 − 0846 篠原　寿文 男 和歌山マスターズ
走幅跳 M45 A 15 26 − 0682 桐原　徹夫 男 京都マスターズ
走幅跳 M45 A 16 34 − 0956 藤井　智之 男 広島マスターズ
走幅跳 M45 A 17 28 − 1589 澤野　雅紀 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M45 A 18 28 − 0735 岡本　一人 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M45 A 19 28 − 1619 渡部　繁生 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M50 A 20 27 − 1406 和田　充功 男 大阪マスターズ
走幅跳 M50 A 21 27 − 1242 佐々木　貴則 男 大阪マスターズ
走幅跳 M50 A 22 28 − 1630 山田　育男 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M50 A 23 28 − 1085 藤田　泰仁 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M50 A 24 28 − 0637 山本　了弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M50 A 25 31 − 0759 杉本　義秋 男 鳥取マスターズ
走幅跳 M55 A 26 28 − 1680 北風　好健 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M55 A 27 22 − 0361 池田　光司 男 愛知マスターズ
走幅跳 M55 A 28 26 − 0461 村井　浩司 男 京都マスターズ
走幅跳 M55 A 29 28 − 1643 三宅　博 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M55 A 30 34 − 0846 澤田　孝弘 男 広島マスターズ
走幅跳 M55 A 31 27 − 0329 岡部　公治 男 大阪マスターズ
走幅跳 M55 A 32 28 − 0212 太田　忠 男 大阪マスターズ
走幅跳 M60 B 1 28 − 0417 田代　雅彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M60 B 2 28 − 0784 大嶽　郁夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M60 B 3 28 − 0814 福井　隆夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M60 B 4 28 − 1386 小谷　始美 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M65 B 5 28 − 1666 黒中　峰男 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M65 B 6 38 − 0103 二宮　稔 男 愛媛マスターズ
走幅跳 M70 B 7 28 − 0083 幸田　秀一 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M70 B 8 28 − 0145 岡村　政徳 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M70 B 9 28 − 1353 柴田　眞昭 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M70 B 10 28 − 0874 松田　利勝 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M75 B 11 28 − 0779 阿江　辰男 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M75 B 12 28 − 1050 福井　宏 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M75 B 13 28 − 0231 井口　智章 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M80 B 14 28 − 1225 澤井　正幸 男 兵庫マスターズ



走幅跳 M85 B 15 28 − 0612 姫野　幸雄 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M90 B 16 28 − 0651 小島　正男 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 M90 B 17 28 − 0989 宮本　弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 W30 B 18 28 − 1601 馬場　貴子 女 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 W35 B 19 28 − 1609 濱田　亜紀子 女 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 W35 B 20 28 − 1605 奈良　由美 女 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 W40 B 21 28 − 1103 祐谷　瑞穂 女 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 W40 B 22 29 − 0382 川又　裕美子 女 奈良マスターズ
走幅跳 W50 B 23 22 − 0873 小野田　三保 女 愛知マスターズ
走幅跳 W50 B 24 28 − 1099 本間　明子 女 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 W55 B 25 28 − 1056 山田　美由紀 女 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 W65 B 26 28 − 0052 野々村　町子 女 兵庫マスターズ
走幅跳 W75 B 27 28 − 0500 苅部　裕子 女 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M25 A 1 28 − 1677 樋口　政明 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M30 A 2 28 − 1702 山本　洋介 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M40 A 3 33 − 0447 石井　満 男 岡山マスターズ
三段跳 M40 A 4 29 − 0388 平岩　雅司 男 奈良マスターズ
三段跳 M40 A 5 27 − 1318 西谷　匠 男 大阪マスターズ
三段跳 M45 A 6 30 − 0846 篠原　寿文 男 和歌山マスターズ
三段跳 M45 A 7 8 − 0687 八代　好司 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M45 A 8 28 − 0735 岡本　一人 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M45 A 9 28 − 0821 安井　誠一郎 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M45 A 10 28 − 1576 藤野　明 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M50 A 11 33 − 0616 平下　浩史 男 岡山マスターズ
三段跳 M50 A 12 27 − 1242 佐々木　貴則 男 大阪マスターズ
三段跳 M50 A 13 28 − 0637 山本　了弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M55 A 14 22 − 0361 池田　光司 男 愛知マスターズ
三段跳 M55 A 15 34 − 0846 澤田　孝弘 男 広島マスターズ
三段跳 M55 A 16 27 − 0329 岡部　公治 男 大阪マスターズ
三段跳 M60 B 1 28 − 0814 福井　隆夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M65 B 2 34 − 0791 崎山　護 男 広島マスターズ
三段跳 M65 B 3 28 − 1320 山内　正幸 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M65 B 4 27 − 1486 本田　豊 男 大阪マスターズ
三段跳 M70 B 5 28 − 0083 幸田　秀一 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M70 B 6 28 − 0874 松田　利勝 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M75 B 7 28 − 0803 赤松　哲夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M75 B 8 28 − 1339 中田　信也 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M75 B 9 28 − 0231 井口　智章 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M80 B 10 28 − 1225 澤井　正幸 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M90 B 11 28 − 0651 小島　正男 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 M90 B 12 28 − 0989 宮本　弘 男 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 W40 B 13 28 − 1103 祐谷　瑞穂 女 兵庫マスターズ
三段跳 W50 B 14 22 − 0873 小野田　三保 女 愛知マスターズ
三段跳 W65 B 15 30 − 0371 関　めり子 女 和歌山マスターズ
砲丸投 M25 A 1 28 − 1646 新川　裕真 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M30 A 2 28 − 1392 川野　晃 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M35 A 3 26 − 0761 桐村　啓志 男 京都マスターズ
砲丸投 M35 A 4 28 − 1330 井内　次郎 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M40 A 5 28 − 1534 平川　俊二 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M45 A 6 26 − 0865 村田　元希 男 京都マスターズ
砲丸投 M45 A 7 26 − 0774 岩崎　盛雄 男 京都マスターズ
砲丸投 M45 A 8 25 − 0565 築山　泰洋　 男 滋賀マスターズ
砲丸投 M45 A 9 36 − 0437 山本　高輝 男 徳島マスターズ
砲丸投 M45 A 10 28 − 1440 米田　功 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M45 A 11 29 − 0396 吉本　功 男 奈良マスターズ
砲丸投 M50 A 12 28 − 0917 岩田　賢二 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M50 A 13 27 − 0996 ニ宮　一 男 京都マスターズ



砲丸投 M50 A 14 25 − 0708 森　雅俊 男 滋賀マスターズ
砲丸投 M50 A 15 28 − 0958 藤原　雅彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M50 A 16 28 − 0765 池田　富雄 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M55 A 17 28 − 0922 里　康博 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M55 A 18 28 − 0179 船引　規正 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M55 A 19 28 − 1525 上田　孝彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M60 A 20 27 − 1575 鈴木　彰 男 大阪マスターズ
砲丸投 M60 A 21 27 − 0595 松澤　尚明 男 大阪マスターズ
砲丸投 M60 A 22 28 − 0309 柴田　茂徳 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M60 A 23 34 − 0152 郷力　礼三 男 広島マスターズ
砲丸投 M60 A 24 28 − 1466 織田　雅文 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M65 B 1 27 − 1572 高石　重幸 男 大阪マスターズ
砲丸投 M65 B 2 26 − 0892 中江　文夫 男 京都マスターズ
砲丸投 M65 B 3 28 − 1320 山内　正幸 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M70 B 4 28 − 0190 上月　賢三 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M75 B 5 28 − 0095 野田　實 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M80 B 6 28 − 1652 大石　勇 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M80 B 7 28 − 0193 籠谷　重喜 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M80 B 8 26 − 0297 山本　康雄 男 京都マスターズ
砲丸投 M80 B 9 18 − 0476 平橋　卓 男 石川マスターズ
砲丸投 M80 B 10 28 − 0196 間中　俊夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M85 B 11 28 − 0395 村上　輝男 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M85 B 12 28 − 0088 竹内　徑 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 M90 B 13 28 − 0651 小島　正男 男 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 W30 B 14 28 − 1451 日下部　美樹 女 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 W40 B 15 28 − 0908 八雲　初美 女 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 W45 B 16 08 − 0456 築山　弘実 女 滋賀マスターズ
砲丸投 W55 B 17 28 − 1452 中村　美千代 女 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 W55 B 18 28 − 1164 松野　美由貴 女 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 W55 B 19 28 − 1257 吉岡　美子 女 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 W55 B 20 28 − 1056 山田　美由紀 女 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 W60 B 21 28 − 1079 松岡　奏子 女 兵庫マスターズ
砲丸投 W70 B 22 28 − 1458 藤田　美代子 女 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M24- A 1 28 − 1417 船引　健史 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M25 A 2 28 − 1623 今江　達哉 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M25 A 3 28 − 1646 新川　裕真 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M25 A 4 28 − 1571 松尾　俊輔 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M30 A 5 28 − 1399 深坂　眞士 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M30 A 6 28 − 1392 川野　晃 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M40 A 7 28 − 1534 平川　俊二 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M40 A 8 27 − 1633 宮原　清志 男 大阪マスターズ
円盤投 M40 A 9 28 − 1314 村田　正人 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M40 A 10 27 − 1494 竹本　暁紀 男 大阪マスターズ
円盤投 M45 A 11 26 − 0774 岩崎　盛雄 男 京都マスターズ
円盤投 M45 A 12 25 − 0565 築山　泰洋　 男 滋賀マスターズ
円盤投 M45 A 13 36 − 0437 山本　高輝 男 徳島マスターズ
円盤投 M45 A 14 28 − 0897 藤木　稔 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M45 A 15 28 − 1440 米田　功 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M45 A 16 29 − 0396 吉本　功 男 奈良マスターズ
円盤投 M50 A 17 36 − 0396 河野　勝彦 男 徳島マスターズ
円盤投 M50 A 18 28 − 0917 岩田　賢二 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M50 A 19 12 − 1449 藤原　芳広 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M50 A 20 27 − 0996 ニ宮　一 男 京都マスターズ
円盤投 M50 A 21 25 − 0708 森　雅俊 男 滋賀マスターズ
円盤投 M50 A 22 28 − 0958 藤原　雅彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M55 A 23 28 − 1069 戸田　龍二 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M55 A 24 28 − 0922 里　康博 男 兵庫マスターズ



円盤投 M55 A 25 28 − 0179 船引　規正 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M60 A 26 27 − 0595 松澤　尚明 男 大阪マスターズ
円盤投 M60 A 27 27 − 0724 武田　忠義 男 大阪マスターズ
円盤投 M65 B 1 28 − 0339 小林　良二 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M65 B 2 27 − 1572 高石　重幸 男 大阪マスターズ
円盤投 M65 B 3 28 − 0568 中田　孝 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M70 B 4 28 − 0508 野田　捷仁 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M75 B 5 28 − 0095 野田　實 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M80 B 6 28 − 1652 大石　勇 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M80 B 7 28 − 0193 籠谷　重喜 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 M80 B 8 26 − 0297 山本　康雄 男 京都マスターズ
円盤投 M85 B 9 28 − 0088 竹内　徑 男 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 W30 B 10 28 − 1451 日下部　美樹 女 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 W40 B 11 28 − 1259 竹田　美香 女 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 W40 B 12 28 − 1258 坂口　美登里 女 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 W55 B 13 28 − 1452 中村　美千代 女 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 W55 B 14 28 − 1164 松野　美由貴 女 兵庫マスターズ
円盤投 W60 B 15 25 − 0193 前田　賀屋子 女 滋賀マスターズ
円盤投 W65 B 16 30 − 0371 関　めり子 女 和歌山マスターズ
円盤投 W70 B 17 28 − 0200 結城　香枝子 女 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 M35 A 1 26 − 0761 桐村　啓志 男 京都マスターズ
ハンマー投 M35 A 2 28 − 1351 栄　秀男 男 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 M40 A 3 26 − 0802 南舎　智樹 男 京都マスターズ
ハンマー投 M40 A 4 28 − 1705 高見　昌也 男 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 M40 A 5 27 − 1419 竹内　亮 男 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 M40 A 6 28 − 1314 村田　正人 男 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 M45 A 7 26 − 0701 高橋　俊雄 男 京都マスターズ
ハンマー投 M45 A 8 25 − 0565 築山　泰洋　 男 滋賀マスターズ
ハンマー投 M50 A 9 12 − 1459 村田　二郎 男 千葉マスターズ
ハンマー投 M50 A 10 28 − 0917 岩田　賢二 男 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 M55 A 11 28 − 0712 中谷　契己 男 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 M60 A 12 34 − 0152 郷力　礼三 男 広島マスターズ
ハンマー投 M60 A 13 27 − 1389 平野　芳男 男 大阪マスターズ
ハンマー投 M60 A 14 28 − 1466 織田　雅文 男 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 M65 A 15 27 − 1572 高石　重幸 男 大阪マスターズ
ハンマー投 M70 B 1 28 − 1137 沼田　憲明 男 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 M70 B 2 27 − 1108 目　利雄 男 大阪マスターズ
ハンマー投 M75 B 3 28 − 0095 野田　實 男 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 M80 B 4 28 − 0193 籠谷　重喜 男 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 M80 B 5 26 − 0297 山本　康雄 男 京都マスターズ
ハンマー投 M80 B 6 28 − 0196 間中　俊夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 W45 B 7 08 − 0456 築山　弘実 女 滋賀マスターズ
ハンマー投 W55 B 8 28 − 1164 松野　美由貴 女 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 W55 B 9 28 − 1257 吉岡　美子 女 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 W60 B 10 25 − 0193 前田　賀屋子 女 滋賀マスターズ
ハンマー投 W60 B 11 28 − 1079 松岡　奏子 女 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 W70 B 12 28 − 0200 結城　香枝子 女 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 W75 B 13 28 − 0502 鷲田　嘉子 女 兵庫マスターズ
ハンマー投 W75 B 14 28 − 0500 苅部　裕子 女 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M25 A 1 28 − 1623 今江　達哉 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M25 A 2 25 − 0957 長谷川　直規 男 滋賀マスターズ
やり投 M25 A 3 28 − 1535 東森　知生 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M25 A 4 27 − 1739 仲里　篤 男 大阪マスターズ
やり投 M30 A 5 28 − 1392 川野　晃 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M30 A 6 28 − 1704 吉江　明広 男 愛知マスターズ
やり投 M35 A 7 28 − 1396 中谷　光一 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M35 A 8 26 − 0761 桐村　啓志 男 京都マスターズ



やり投 M35 A 9 28 − 1279 堀尾　亮市 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M35 A 10 28 − 1330 井内　次郎 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M35 A 11 13 − 3347 島田　英典 男 東京マスターズ
やり投 M40 A 12 28 − 1416 村上　 大 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M40 A 13 26 − 0697 遠藤　毅 男 京都マスターズ
やり投 M40 A 14 27 − 1750 西宮　一夫 男 大阪マスターズ
やり投 M40 A 15 26 − 0802 南舎　智樹 男 京都マスターズ
やり投 M40 A 16 27 − 1633 宮原　清志 男 大阪マスターズ
やり投 M40 A 17 27 − 1318 西谷　匠 男 大阪マスターズ
やり投 M40 A 18 27 − 1494 竹本　暁紀 男 大阪マスターズ
やり投 M40 A 19 28 − 1274 片岡　広治 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M45 A 20 26 − 0865 村田　元希 男 京都マスターズ
やり投 M45 A 21 26 − 0867 島田　浩次 男 京都マスターズ
やり投 M45 A 22 36 − 0437 山本　高輝 男 徳島マスターズ
やり投 M45 A 23 28 − 1440 米田　功 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M50 B 1 27 − 0996 ニ宮　一 男 京都マスターズ
やり投 M50 B 2 30 − 0921 前　秀幸 男 和歌山マスターズ
やり投 M50 B 3 25 − 0708 森　雅俊 男 滋賀マスターズ
やり投 M55 B 4 27 − 1714 奥野　暢通 男 大阪マスターズ
やり投 M55 B 5 28 − 0922 里　康博 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M55 B 6 28 − 1525 上田　孝彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M55 B 7 28 − 1092 大城　日出男 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M60 B 8 34 − 0152 郷力　礼三 男 広島マスターズ
やり投 M65 B 9 28 − 0568 中田　孝 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M70 B 10 28 − 0190 上月　賢三 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M70 B 11 28 − 0109 森本　克彦 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M80 B 12 28 − 1225 澤井　正幸 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M80 B 13 28 − 0862 遠藤　侑 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M80 B 14 28 − 1652 大石　勇 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M80 B 15 28 − 0771 奥西　迪夫 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 M85 B 16 28 − 0088 竹内　徑 男 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 W55 B 17 28 − 1257 吉岡　美子 女 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 W60 B 18 25 − 0193 前田　賀屋子 女 滋賀マスターズ
やり投 W60 B 19 28 − 1079 松岡　奏子 女 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 W70 B 20 28 − 0200 結城　香枝子 女 兵庫マスターズ
やり投 W75 B 21 28 − 0500 苅部　裕子 女 兵庫マスターズ


